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The divine pleasure of living in an exquisitely crafted home that is almost designed to suit
your particular needs. That is the promise of Prestige Bagamane Temple Bells, situated in the
sylvan and sought after environs of Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bangalore.

One bed, two bed, two bed plus study and three bed homes, set in nine high rise towers.
Offering a variety of sizes and floor plan configuration to help you choose the dwelling that
mostcloselyalignswithyourneedsandlifestyle.Withaplushlyappointedclubhousetoenable

you to make your leisure hours supremely well spent.

Read on to discover the bliss of living life to a divine tune.
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Bird's Eye View






Master Plan

LEGEND

0L Encry /Exit

(2. Entance Peatures
03. Samadhi

04 i Mcneriey
05. Drop OF

05, Club Houze

BT i Pl
08. Famp

09 Landecaped Area
10. Basket Ball / Multipurpooe Court
11. Tenniz Court
12, Warer Fearures :
13. Propesed 12 0m wide road : : s i
14. Services F I '
15. Childrer's Play Area
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Numbered Master Plan

LEGEND
Tipe Area (SFT)
[ T - A (1 Bed Unig) 618
B Tir= - B (1 Bed Unic) 648
B T - C (2 Bed Unit) 1157
B Tep- - D (2 Bed Unie) 1158
I Tire - E (2 Bed Unit) 1160
B Tipe - F (2 Bed Unit) 1168
L Type - G (2 Bed Unie) 1177
B Tir- - H (2 Bed Unit) 1178
B Tir- -] (2 Bed Unic) 1178

B Tip- - K (2 Bed Study Uni) | 1360
B Tip: - L (2 Bed Study Unic) | 1369
_ | Tepe-M (2 Bed Study Unis) | 1373
B Tipe - M (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1376

B Tip- -3 Bed Unit) 1587
B Tie= - (3 Bed Unit) 1580
B Tip: - F (3 Bed Unie) 1598
B Tipe -5 (3 Bed Unie) 1611
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LEGEND

B Trre- Al Bed Unit
B Type- B (1 Bed Uni)
B Type- G (2 Bed Unif
P Type- D (2 Bed Unit)

Type - E {2 Bed Unit)

Type - F (2 Bed Unit)
[0 Type - G 2 Bed Unit)

Type - H (2 Bad Unif}
B Typa - J (2 Bod Umit]
g Type- K (2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - L (2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - B2 Bod Study Unit)

Type - W (2 Bad Study Unit)
R Trre- P i3 Bed Unit
B T¥pe - QU3 Bed Uniy
I '¥Pe - K|S Bed Unit)
I Type - 5 (3 Bed Unit)

B8 BFT

G453 BFT
1147 3FT
1158 SFT
1160 5FT
1168 SFT
1177 8FT
1178 SFT
1178 5FT
1380 5FT
1368 5FT
1373 BFT
1376 &FT
1387 6FT
13840 5FT
1548 Sk
1841 SFT

Level 01 & 02 - Tower 01 & 02




Level 03 - Tower 01 & 02

LEGEND

I Ty - A1 Bed Uni
I Tvve - B 1 Bad Unit
B Ty - C 12 Bed Uni)
W Tyee - D {2 Bed Unif)
g Tree - E (2 Bed Uni)

Type - F (2 Bed Unif}

Type - G [2 Bed Unit)

Type - H |2 Bed Unit}

Type - J (2 Bad Unit)

Type - K {2 Bed Study Unit)

Typa - L |2 Bad Study Unit]
3 Type - M(2 Bad Study Undt)
I Tvpe - N (2 Bed Study Uniy
B Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit)
B Tioe - Of3 Bed Unid)
B Tyee - R(3 Bed Unit
] Type - § (3 Bed Unit)

628 5FT

688 SFT
1157 5FT
1158 SFT
1180 8FT
1182 SFT
1177 &FT
1178 SFT
TR EFT
1360 5FT
1369 5FT
1373 5FT
1376 5FT
1587 BFT
1580 BFT
1588 SFT
1611 SFT
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LEGEND

B Trpe- A1 Bed Unit
B Type - B (1 Bed Unit)
B Tree - C (2 Bed Unit)
) Type - D (2 Bed Unit)
Type - E |2 Bad Unit}
Typa - F (2 Bad Unit)
Type - G (2 Bed Unit]
Type - H (2 Bed Unit)
B Trre- (2 Bed Unif)
Type - K [2 Bed Study Unit)
B TYP* - L (2 Bad Study Unk)
Type - Mi2 Bad Study Unit)
Typa - M |2 Bed Study Unit)
I Tre - P (3 Bad Unh)
B Trpe - Qi3 Bed Unit)
I Type - Ri3 Bed Unit)
[ Type - 8 (3 Bed Unit)

628 5FT
B4E 5FT
1157 3FT
1158 SFT
1160 5FT
1168 5FT
1117 5FT
1178 5FT
1178 3FT
1380 8FT
1388 BFT
1373 BFT
1376 5FT
1347 5FY
1390 3FT
1538 5FT
1611 3FT

TYFEN

TYPE-E

Typical Floor - Tower 01 & 02
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LEGEMD

B Tvee- A1 Bed Unit)
B Type - B (1 Bed Unit)
[ | Type - € (Z Bed Unit)
[ Type-D (2 Bed Unk)
Typet - E {2 Bed Unit)
Type - F (2 Bed Unit)
R TYPe-€ 2 Bad Uni]
Type - H (2 Bed Unit)
e Type - J {2 Bed Unit)
Type - K (2 Bed Sudy Unit)
| Type - L (2 Bed Stsdy Lnit)
Type - Mi{2 Bed Study Unit)
Type - M (2 Bed Study Unit)
W Type <P (3 Bed Unlt)
W Type - Qi3 Bed Unit
B Type - R{3 Bed Unit)
N Type -5 {3 Bed Unit)

628 SFT

BB 5FT
1157 &FT
1158 5FT
1160 5FT
1188 5FT
1177 BFT
TR EFT
1178 &FT
1360 5FT
1368 8FT
1373 5FT
1376 SFT
1887 5FT
1580 5FT
1588 8FT
16811 BFT

Level 01 & 02 - Tower 03 & 04
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LEGEND

B Tyee - All Bed Unit)
B Tyee - B (1 Bed Unit)
I Type - C (2 Bed Unit)
I Tyee - O (2 Bad Unit)
= Type - E (2 Bad Unit)

Type - F (2 Bed Unit)
Qi Tvpe - G {2 Bed Uni)

Type - H (2 Bed Unit)

Type = J {2 Bed Unit)

Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - L (2 Bed Study Unit)
| Type - M(2 Bed Study Unit}
QI Tyee - N (2 Bed Study Unit)
R Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit)
B Tyee - i3 Bed Unit)
I Type - R(3 Bed Unit)
I Typs - & (3 Bed Unit)

628 5FT

§48 SFT
1157 8FT
1158 5FT
1160 5FT
1168 §FT
1177 8FT
1178 SFT
1178 SFT
1380 3FT
1384 5FT
1373 5FT
1376 5FT
1547 5FT
1580 BFT
1598 BFT
1641 5FT

Level 03 - Tower 03 & 04
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Typical Floor - Tower 03 & 04

LEGEND

R TyPe- A(1 Bed Unit)
I Tvee-B (1 Bed Unit)
IR TYPe - C (2 Bed Unit)
I Type - O (2 Bed Unin

Type - E (2 Bed Unit)

Type - F (2 Bad Unit)
[ Type- G2 Bed Unit)

Type - H (2 Bed Unit)

Type - J (2 Bed Unit)
[y Type - Ki2 Bad Study Unit)
= Type - L (2 Bed Stuwdy Unit)

Type - M(2 Bad Study Unif)

Type - N (2 Bed Study Unit)
B Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit)
B Type - O3 Bed Unit)
I Type - R(2 Bad Unit)
[ Type - 8 (3 Bed Unit)

628 BFT

648 BFT
157 8FT
M58 5FT
1160 SFT
1188 BFT
HITSFT
1178 8FT
T8 EFT
1360 5FT
1368 8FT
1ITA5FT
1376 FT
158T SFT
1580 5FT
1388 5FT
1811 8FT
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LEGEND

B Tyee - AT Bed Unit)
B Type - B (1 Bed Unif)
B Tyee - C (2 Bed Unit)
QI Type - D (2 Bed Unit)

Type - E (2 Bed Unit)

Tipa - F (2 Bad Unit)

Type - G (2 Bed Unit)

Type - H (2 Bed Unif)

Type - J (2 Bed Unit)

Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - L (2 Bad Study Unit)

Type - M2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - N (2 Bed Study Unit)
B Type - P (3 Bed Unit)
I Type - Q[3 Bed Unit)
B Type - R{3 Bed Unit)
I Type - S (3 Bed Unit)

628 SFT

G48 BFT
1157 8FT
1158 5FT
1160 5FT
1168 5FT
1177 5FT
1178 SFT
1178 5FT
1380 SFT
1369 BFT
1373 5FT
1376 BFT
1587 5FT
1590 SFT
1388 5FT
1611 SFT

Level 01 & 02 - Tower 05




LEGEND

Typa - A (1 Bed Unit)
B Type - B (1 Bed Uni)
] Typa - C (2 Bed Unif)
@ Type - D (2 Bed Unit)

Type - E (2 Bed Unit)

Type - F [2 Bed Unit)

Type - G (2 Bed Unit)

Type - H {2 Bed Unif)

Typa - J {2 Bed Unit)

Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit)

Type - L {2 Bed Study Unit)
— Type - M{Z Bed Study Unit)

Type - M (2 Bad Study Unit)
B Tyre - P (3 Bed Unit)
W TP - Of3 Bed Uniy
[ ] Type - R(3 Bed Unit)
I Type - S (3 Bed Unit)

828 5FT

BB SFT
1157 SFT
1158 5FT
1180 SFT
1168 5FT
1177 8FT
1178 SFT
1178 SFT
1360 5FT
1369 3FT
1373 SFT
1376 SFT
1587 5FT
1590 SFT
1598 SFT
1611 SFT

Level 03 - Tower 05
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TY




Typical Floor - Tower 05

LEGEND

I Tvre - A(1 Bed Unit) £28 SFT
B Tyee - B (1 Bed Unit) 48 SFT
B TYPe - C(2Bed Unk) 1157 SFT
I Tvpe - D (2 Bed Unit) 1158 SFT
g Tvee - E (2 Bed Unif 1160 SFT
g Tvee - F (2 Bed Unit) 1168 SFT
) Tvpe - G (2 Bed Unit) 1177 SFT
I Tvre - H (2 Bed Unit] 1178 SFT
B v - (2 Bed Unit 1478 SFT
) Tvpe - K (2 Bed Study Uni) | 1360 SFT TYPES

[ Tvpe - L (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1369 SFT

| Type- Mi2 Bed Study Unki) | 1373 SFT
I Tvee - N (2 Bed Study Unlt) | 1376 SFT
B Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit) 1587 SFT
B TvPe - Q3 Bed Unit) 1590 SFT
W Tvpe - R(3 Bed Unil 1508 SFT
B Type - S (3 Bed Unit) 1611 SFT

TYPE-F




LEGEND:
Type - A {1 Bad Unit) £2% SFT
I Tyee - B (1 Bed Unit 848 SFT
Type - C (2 Bed Unit) 1157 SFT
QI Tyee - D2 Bed Unit 1158 SFT
g Tyve - E (2 Bed Unit 1160 SFT
Type - F [2 Bed Unit) 1168 SFT
Type - G [ Bed Unit) 177 SFT
Type - H {2 Bed Unk) 1178 SFT
Type - J (2 Bed Unit) 1178 SFT
Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1360 SFT
= Type - L (2 Bod Stwdy Unity | 1389 5FT
| Type- Mi2 Bed Study Unit) | 1373 SFT
Type - M (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1378 BFT
B Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit) 1587 SFT
B Tyee- Q0 Bed Unly 1590 8FT
B Ty - Ri3 Bad Unit) 1588 SFT
B Type - 5 (3 Bed Unit) 1811 SFT

Level 01 & 02 - Tower 06 & 07
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Level 03 - Tower 06 & 07

LEGEMD

o Type = & (1 Bed Unit} &8 &FT

B Tvee- B (1 Bed Unit) 648 BFT

B TYPe-C (2 Bed Unif) 1137 SFT

I Type - D (2 Bed Unit) 1158 3FT
Type - E (2 Bed Unit) 1180 SFT
Type = F (2 Bed Unit] 1188 SFT
Type - G (2 Bad Unif) 17T SFT
Type - H (2 Bad Unit) 1178 SFT

g TyPe - (2 Bed Uniy 1178 8FT

Type - K (2 Bed Study Unat) | 1360 SFT
Type - L (2 Bed Study Unét) | 1368 8FT
Type - W2 Bed Study Unif} | 1373 5FT
Type - N (2 Bod Study Unit) | 1376 SFT

(=4 Typs - P {3 Bad Unit 1587 5FT
B Ty Q2 Bed Uai) 1600 BFT
B Type - R{3 Bed Unit) 1598 SFT
B Type -3 (3 Bed Unit) 1611 SFT
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: Bt : TYPEL
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LEGEMD
B Tyee - A1 Bed Unit) 628 5FT
B Tvpe - B (1 Bed Unif B48 SFT
- Type - € (2 Bad Unit] 1157 BFT
W Type - (2 Eed Uni 1158 5FT
Type - E (2 Bad Unit) 1160 5FT
Type - F {2 Bed Unit] 1168 5FT
Type - G {2 Bed Unif) 1177 8FT
Type - H (2 Bed Unit) 1178 BFT
Tvpe - 4 (2 Bed Unit) 1178 &FT
Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1360 SFT
Type - L (2 Bad Study Unit] [ 1369 5FT
| Type - M(Z Bed Study Unit) | 1373 SFT
Type - N (2 Bed Study Usit) | 1376 SFT
B TvPe - P i3 Bed Unity 1587 SFT
B Tyee - i3 Bed Unit) 1590 SFT
- Type - R[S Bed Unit) 15898 5FT
I Type -8 (3 Bod Unit 1611 BFT
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Typical Floor - Tower 06 & 07
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Level 02 - Tower 08 & 09

LEGEMD
I TyPe- A1 Bed Unit) 28 5FT =
B TyPe - B (1 Bad Unit) 648 SFT
I Tree - C (2 Bad Unit) MSTSFT N =l
B Type - D (2 Bed Unit) 1158 SFT :
T Type - E {2 Bed Unit) 1160 SFT 03
ER "YPe - F (2 Bed Unit) 1168 SFT ' y
) Tyee- G (2 Bed Unit) 1177 SFT : '
I YPe - M (2 Bed Unit 1178 SFT oy
P Tyee - (2 Bad Uity 1176 SFT Tk e ! = S
-Trp--I{[EEI:ISIud:Llli:I 1380 BFT - - 5 1 w
I Type - L (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1363 SFT =4 [<]~] / =
~| Type - Mi2 Bed Study Unit) | 1373 SFT _ o -
W Type - N (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1376 SFT
B TyPe- P (3 Bed Unit) 1587 SFT
B Tyee - O3 Bed Unit 1500 SFT
B Type - Ri3 Bed Unit) 1598 SFT
B Typs - (3 Bed Unit) 1694 SFT
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Typical Floor - Tower 08 & 09

- A {1 Bad Unit) 628 SFT
- B (1 Bed Unit) 648 5FT
- C {2 Bed Unit) 1157 SFT
- D (2 Bed Unit) 1158 SFT
« E (2 Bed Unit) 1160 SFT
- F {2 Bad Unit} 1168 SFT
- G (2 Bed Unit) 1177 SFT
- H (2 Bed Unit) 1178 SFT
- J (2 Bed Unit) 1178 SFT

O LA
§if9§49

ol Type - K (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1360 3FT
QI Tvee- L (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1368 SFT
| Type - M2 Bed Stucy Unit) | 1372 SFT
W TvPe - N (2 Bed Study Unit) | 1376 FT
I Tvee - P (3 Bed Unit) 1587 SFT
= Type - Q{3 Bed Unit) 1580 SFT
B Type - R{3 Bed Unit) 1508 SFT
I Type - 8 (3 Bed Unit) 16811 8FT




Unit Type - A
1 Bed Unit

Ly ]
KEY FLAH#
B LEVEL 03 TO 14
B LEVEL 02O 14

= —ummimmpa
1:}’5"1515’3"

_ KITCHEN
e FOATO"

UNITTYPE - A(1 Bed Unit)

AREA - 628 5FT
TOWER - 08&09
LEVELS - 02/03To 14
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Unit Type-B
1 Bed Unit

B LEVEL 03 TO 19
B LEVEL 01 TO 18

LIVINGIDINING
= 10°6"X16'0"

B (1 Bed Unit)

- 648 5FT
- 07
- 01/03To 19




C (2 Bed Unit)
- 1157 SFT
- 08 &09
-02To 14
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UNIT TYPE - D (2 Bed Unit)

AREA
TOWER
LEVELS

B

- 1158 5FT
- 08 &09
- 02To14




Unit Type - E
2 Bed Unit

LIVING
1E"x11'07

(KITCHEN | ' |

==

120"XT'0"

KEY PLAN

&

B LEVEL 03 TO 18
B LEVEL 01 TO 18

- E(2 Bed Unit)

- 1160 SFT

- 01,02,03,04 & 06
- 0103 To 19



LIVING

Unit Type - F
2 Bed Unit

I LEVELD3TO 19
I LEVEL 01 TO 19

| 14020

BEDROOM-01

1E"%110"

UNIT TYPE - F(2 Bed Unit}
AREA - 1168 S5FT

TOWER - 01,02,03,04,05 & 06

LEVELS - 0103 To 19

o Wi @l -




Unit Type - G

= G2 Bed Unit)

- 1177 SFT
- 07

- 01To19
- 08 &09

- 02To 14






Unit Type - H
2 Bed Unit

, .
L LIVING .
110TX11'g"
|

L e !
.....
E 1

UNIT TYPE - H (2 Bed Unit
AREA - 1178SFT
TOWER - 07

LEVELS - 01To19
TOWER - 08409

LEVELS - 02To 14
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" BEDROOW-02 =

1"!"1&2'“"

UNIT TYPE - (2 Bed Unit
I N AREA - 1178 SFT

| Q TOWER - 05
f LEVELS - 03To19
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Unit Type - K

LI‘UI‘IE’D!IHIHG
12'%216"

. ——— UNIT TYPE - K (2 Bed Study Unit)
[T TR T P E—
TOWER - 03 &07
1 LEVELS - 01To19
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Unit Type - L
2 Bed Study Unit

" LIVINGXDINING
1 “l_’l'm";ﬂ. ]

 ITCHEN——
1307X70"

UNIT TYPE - L (2 Bed Studly Unit)
- 1369 5FT
- 03 &07
-01To19




BEDROOM-1

Bt 1sta Ty

Unit Type - M
2 Bed Study Unit

I LEVEL03TO 19
B LEVELO1TO 19

M (2 Bed Studly Unit)
- 1373 SFT
- 01,02,04,05 & 06
- 01T 19
- 03
- 037019




Unit Type - N

2 Bed Study Unit
| ]
I
: 1 - 1:%
[STUDY
Y — KEY PLAN
REDROON-02 = = ! i o M I LEVEL 03 TO 19
oo | - T _ 1 B LEVEL 01 TO 19
’ iR ay |
N — — — Ll W el B B Y Oxireden)
BEDROOM-01 - ~ feare - Ty
t
r —t—
| FoYER | /7| 2
T/f UNITTYPE - N (2 Bed Study Unit
AREA - 1376 SFT
TOWER - 01,03,04,05 & 06
N LEVELS - 01To19
‘Q TOWER - 02
LEVELS - 03To19
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. BEDROOM-1|
120"X14'0"

 BEDROOM-3
1Z20KIZ0" o

UNIT TYPE - P (3 Bed Unt)
AREA - 1587 SFT
TOWER - 01,02,04 & 06
LEVELS -01To 19




Unit Type - Q

UNIT TYPE - Q (3 Bed Unit)
AREA - 1590 SFT
TOWER - 05

LEVELS - 01To19
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Unit Type - R
3 Bed Unit

M
KEY PLAN }T

I '. --.' L.
L11'07X12'0"

BEDROOM-1 |
H2'0X120"

| LIVINGIDINING
| 15E"X19'8"

| | Beproom-3
12" X14'0"

UNIT TYPE - R (3 Bed Unit)
N AREA - 1598SFT

TOWER - 01,02,04 & 06

LEVELS - 01To19




Unit Type - §
3 Bed Unit

BEDROOM-3
AT I

1n'e"Xiz'o®

<
=
=S
| pamwoE | L | 1 IS\

| LIVING/DINING
| BEXIS

'BEDROOM-1 | | §TN5"
BT e Ay i t

UNIT TYPE - 5(3 Bed Unit)
AREA - 1611 SFT
TOWER - 05

LEVELS - 01To19
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@ Rajarajeshwari Gate

core Rd

DISTRICT INSTITUTE .

OF EDUCATION ==



Presiiee

Auld Preseipe i waur life

Prestige Estates Projects Limited
ALy

b o The Falcon House! Mo, 1, Main Guard Cross Road, Bangalore - 560 001, BREDOAT
“r_ 5 Ph: +91-80-25591080. Fax: +91-80-25591945, E-mail: properti esgwsnl.com < EENGALURL!

www.prestigeconstructions.com

- Bangalore - Chennai - Goa - Hyderabad - Kochi - Mangalore - Mysore
Like us on Facebook - Follow Us on Twitter - Make sure you visit The Falcon Blog, for the latest at Prestige

This booklet is conceptual and not a legal offering. The promoter reserves the right to change, alter, add, or delete any of the spedfications mentioned herein without prior permission or notice.
Thefurnitureshownintheplansisonly forthepurpose ofillustrating a possible layout anddoes notform a part ofthe offering. Furthier, the dimensions mentioned donot consider the plastering thickness.
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